
2026 Grapevine Varsity Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Sat Jan 31 Flower Mound Marcus Grapevine 1:00
Tue Feb 3 Burleson Grapevine 4:30
Sat Feb 7 Denton Guyer Guyer

1:30
Tue Feb 10 Arlington Martin Martin 4:30

Mon Feb 16 Crowley Grapevine 5:00
Th-Sat Feb19-21 Raider Invitational Wylie East
Thur Feb 19 Wylie East Wylie East 10:00
Fri Feb 20 Frisco Centennial Wylie East

10:00
Sat Feb 21 Frisco Heritage Wylie East 12:15
Sat Feb 21 Denison Wylie East 2:30
Th-Sat Feb 26-28 V Tool Tournament TBA
Thur Feb 26 Buda Johnson McKinney Boyd Noon
Thur Feb 26 The Woodlands McKinney Boyd 2:30
Fri Feb 27 Magnolia Heights Jesuit Prep

Noon
Fri Feb 27 Jesuit Prep Jesuit Prep 2:30
Sat Feb 28 Westlake Allen 10:00
Th-Sat  Mar 5-7 Marucci 1st Pitch Classic Lake Charles, LA

Thur Mar 5 Kingwood SPAR Field #40 2:00
Thur Mar 5 St John Neumann Catholic SPAR Field #40 8:00
Fri Mar 6 Austin Westlake SPAR Field #41 1:00
Fri Mar 6-7 Bracket Play TBA TBA
Wed Mar 11 Colleyville Heritage Colleyville Heritage 7:30
Thur Mar 12 Colleyville Heritage Grapevine 7:30
Sat Mar 14 Flower Mound Marcus Grapevine 1:00
Tue Mar 17 Argyle Grapevine 7:30
Fri Mar 20 Argyle Argyle 7:30
Sat Mar 21 Hebron Hebron 1:00
Tue Mar 24 Denton Denton 7:30
Fri Mar 27 Denton Grapevine 7:30
Tue Mar 31 Denton Ryan Grapevine 7:30



Thur Apr 2 Denton Ryan Denton Ryan 7:30
Tue Apr 7 Birdville Birdville 7:30
Fri Apr 10 Birdville Grapevine 7:30
Tue Apr 14 Richland Grapevine 7:30
Fri Apr 17 Richland Richland 7:30
Thur Apr 23 Arlington Heights Grapevine 7:00
Fri Apr 24 Arlington Heights Arlington Hts 7:00


